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Building SF: ~5,000 SF
Warehouse ~1,656 SF

Lot Size: 30,496 SF
Year Built (Office): 1935

Asking: $4,350,000
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2020 N Memorial Way is located at the hard corner of N Memorial Way and

Henderson Street right across from Eleanor Tinsley Park. Conveniently located

right off Memorial drive, this Property is an ideal LOCATION for any owner

user, investor or possible redevelopment. The Property is less than two miles from

downtown Houston, with easy access to both I-10 and I-45 and features a unique

view of the downtown skyline. 2020 N Memorial Way consists of Two Buildings

Totaling ~6,656 sq. ft. (Per HCAD). The main building a is a Single Story Office

built in 1935 containing ~5,000 sq. ft. with an added warehouse of ~1,650 sq. ft. .

The office area features high ceilings, central HVAC, natural lighting, fenced

parking, covered parking, common area kitchenette, break room, and restrooms.

The seller is also open to offering the space fully furnished.

Located less than two miles from downtown Houston.

The location provides easy access to both I-10 and I-45.

Ideal location right across from Eleanor Tinsley Park.

The seller is also open to offering the space fully furnished.

Ideal for owner occupant, Investor, or possible redevelopment.

6,656 sq. ft.- Main building a is a Single Story Office built in 1935 containing

approximately 5,000 sq. ft. and with an added warehouse of approximately 1,650

sq. ft.
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2020 Population
2024 Population
2029 Population Projection
Annual Growth 2020-2024
Annual Growth 2024-2029
Median Age
Bachelor's Degree or Higher
U.S. Armed Forces

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

21,801
26,219
27,624
5.1%
1.1%
34.4
70%
76 171

59%
36.7
0.9%
3.6%

237,074
226,933
198,064 432,783

485,872
505,988

3.1%
0.8%
36.2
53%
234

Investing in this area presents a strong opportunity for growth,
driven by a rapidly expanding population and increasing demand for
light industrial developments. With its strategic location, high
visibility, and accessibility, this area continues to attract businesses and
investors looking to capitalize on the region’s economic expansion.
Now is the perfect time to secure 
a valuable asset in this thriving market.
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1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Avg Household Income
Median Household Income
< $25,000
$25,000 - 50,000
$50,000 - 75,000
$75,000 - 100,000
$100,000 - 125,000
$125,000 - 150,000

$133,528
$103,580

2,046
1,501
1,811
1,848
1,882
1,018 7,262

11,024
11,545
14,675
13,778
18,071
$94,294

$128,049 $118,680
$82,469
39,923
33,495
29,499
22,619
18,953
14,170

This investment offers strong income growth potential, driven by
increasing demand and a thriving local economy. With steady
revenue streams and opportunities for expansion, the property is
positioned to generate consistent returns while benefiting from
market appreciation. Secure a high-performing asset with 
long-term financial upside.

$150,000 - 200,000 1,609
3,236$200,000+

10,472 17,925
24,042 42,766
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Traffic Volume Count Year
Distance from

Property

Sawyer St                                Memorial Dr SE
Sawyer St                                State St S
Memorial Dr                           Sawyer St NE
Memorial Drive                      Silver St W
Memorial Dr                           Silver St W
Sabine St                                 Walker-Sabine S
Allen Pkwy                             Valentine Way NW
Sabine Street                           Walker-Sabine S

2,957 VPD
3,524 VPD

23,258 VPD
20,805 VPD
20,794 VPD
2,557 VPD

41,403 VPD
2,552 VPD 2025

2025
2024
2023
2025
2018
2025
2025 0.10 mi

0.14 mi
0.17 mi
0.17 mi
0.17 mi
0.29 mi
0.30 mi
0.31 mi

Washington Ave                     Taylor St E 14,653 VPD
754 VPDGillette St                                Hopson St S

2025 0.32 mi

2025 0.33 mi

Collection Street Cross Street
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Choosing KW Commercial Texas as your brokerage partner ensures expert representation, market-leading resources, and a vast
network of industry professionals to maximize the value of your property. As part of Keller Williams Realty, the world’s largest
real estate franchise, KW Commercial offers cutting-edge technology, in-depth market analysis, and customized marketing
strategies to attract qualified buyers and secure the best possible deal. With over $11 billion in annual transaction volume and a
nationwide presence, our team provides unmatched expertise in commercial sales, leasing, and investment strategies. Whether
you’re selling retail, office, industrial, or land assets, our proven track record, tailored approach, and client-first mindset make us
the ideal choice for maximizing your return on investment.

Over 1000 Branches Around the Country



Rebecca Hughes 743453 rhughes@kwcommercial.com (832) 885-0690


